
Finish Size Product Code C L H W H1 T

MT
CP
SP
MC
BM
RG
BA
CA

SFH-002 32
SFH-002 64
SFH-002 96

SFH-002 128
SFH-002 160
SFH-002 192
SFH-002 224
SFH-002 256
SFH-002 288
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96mm

128mm
160mm
192mm
224mm
256mm
288mm
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[ Customisation In Length Is Possible.]

Model : SFH-002

FINISH: 

MT CP BARGBMMCSP CA

Matt Chrome Satin Matt Chrome Black Matt Rose Gold Brass Antique Copper Antique
[     Best Sellers.] 
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